
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Talbot to Reengrossed House Bill No. 121 by Representative Adams

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, delete "R.S. 22:1693(G) and 1706(H)(introductory paragraph)" and insert
3 in lieu thereof "R.S. 22:1706(H)(introductory paragraph)"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 8, delete "R.S. 22:1693(G) and 1706(H)(introductory paragraph) are" and
6 insert in lieu thereof "R.S. 22:1706(H)(introductory paragraph) is"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, delete lines 10 through 16 in their entirety